

SC

Page - 374210112

Mohan Kuppi Chowk to Raichand tola
Panchayat Bhausa mpuw Sima tak

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement - It - 21/SBD / 20-21

Agreement amount - 9209104 = 00 DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

AMAR NATH RAI

Measurement Book

521

19/06/20

Amul Nath RAI

52

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maintenance of					
Road from Mohari Kuppi					
Chowk to Raichand tola.					
Panchayat Bhawanipur Sima					
taluk under MMensy (Se).					
Agency:- M/s Amarnath Rai					
Agreement No:- 218BD/2020-21					
Date of start:- 13/06/20					
Date of completion:- 18/06/21					
Actual Date of Completion:- 02/03/22					
Abstract of Cost					
Restoration of Raincuts					
with Soil — E/I					
62 m ³	O.V.T	M.B	P	(19)	
	@ 386.14/m ³				Rs. 19933.0
Making up of Berms/					
Shoulder — E/I					
7.67 m ²	O.V.T	M.B	P	(50)	
	@ 57.36/m ²				Rs. 22237.0
Patch repair over					
Pot holes with — E/I					
39.83 m ²	O.V.T	M.B	P	(51)	
	@ 260.50/m ²				Rs. 10376.0
Maintenance of H.P					
Culverts — E/I					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.00 Nos	Q.V.T	M.B	P	(51)	
	@ 1130.67/each				Rs. 1131.00
(5) Maintenance of slab					
Culverts — E/I					
2.00 Nos	Q.V.T	M.B	P	(50)	
	@ 2329.20/each				Rs. 4658.00
(6) Maintenance of Road					
Sign — E/I					
0.14 km	Q.V.T	M.B	P	(51)	
	@ 1077.82/km				Rs. 151.00
(7) Maintenance of 200m					
8 km Stone — E/I					
0.17 km	Q.V.T	M.B	P	(51)	
	@ 570.89/km				Rs. 97.00
(8) Cutting of branches of trees — E/I					
3.00 Nos	Q.V.T	M.B	P	(51)	
	@ 109.74/each				Rs. 329.00
(9) Road marking with Hot Applied Thermo-Plastic Compound — E/I					
170.00 m ²	Q.V.T	M.B	P	(51)	
	@ 735.44/m ²				Rs.
(10) Road marking with Hot Applied Thermo-Plastic Compound — E/I					
60.00 m ²	Q.V.T	M.B	P	(52)	
	@ 821.29/m ²				Rs.

Continuation

C.O.P.S. 58912.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

Material Statement

- | | | |
|------------------|--------|----------------|
| 1) Earth = | 109.77 | m ³ |
| 2) Crushed egg = | 1.07 | m ³ |
| 3) Bitumen = | 0.085 | M.T |

10/07/024
JE

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

60

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of raincuts with soil — E/I					
60.23 m ³ O.V.T MB P — (56)					
@ 386.14/m ³ — Rs.					23257.00
② Making up of Berms/ Shoulder — E/I					
452.57 m ² O.V.T MB P — (57)					
@ 57.36/m ² — Rs.					25959.00
③ Repair of Pot holes with 25mm WBM — E/I					
59.74 m ² O.V.T MB P — (58)					
@ 344.86/m ² — Rs.					20602.00
④ Patch repair over Pot holes with — E/I					
59.74 m ² O.V.T MB P — (58)					
@ 260.50/m ² — Rs.					15562.00
⑤ Maintenance of H.P Culverts — E/I					
1.00 Nos O.V.T MB P — (58)					
@ 1130.67/each — Rs.					1131.00
⑥ Maintenance of slab Culverts — E/I					
2.00 Nos O.V.T MB P — (58)					
@ 2329.20/each — Rs.					4658.00
⑦ Maintenance of Road Sign — E/I					
0.17 Km O.V.T MB P — (58)					
@ 1077.82/km — Rs.					183.00
⑧ Maintenance of 200m					

Continuation

Continuation

08/02/25
A.E.